Features
• Meets the ISO 11898-2:2024 and SAE J2284-1 to SAE
J2284-5 Physical Layer Standards
• Supports Classical CAN and Optimized CAN FD up to
8 Mbps Data Rates
• Short and Symmetrical Propagation Delay and Fast
Loop Delay for Enhanced Timing Margin
• 5-V Power Supply, I/O Voltage Range Supports 1.7-V

Automotive Fault Protected High-Speed CAN FD Transceiver
www.3peak.com 21 / 24 CA20240803A1
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPT1057VQ-SO1R-S −40 to 125°C SOP8 T57VQ MSL1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPT1057VQ-DFCR-S −40 to 125°C DFN3x3-8 T57VQ MSL1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPT1057Q-SO1R-S −40 to 125°C SOP8 T157Q MSL1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPT1057Q-DFCR-S −40 to 125°C DFN3x3-8 T157Q MSL1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPT1057VQ, TPT1057Q
Automotive Fault Protected High-Speed CAN FD Transceiver
www.3peak.com 22 / 24 CA20240803A1